

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	58250
Product Name	Praline Flowers and Champagne Truffle Eggs
Country of Product's Origin	Germany & Belgium
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, <b>hazelnuts</b> , cocoa mass, rice starch, <b>cream</b> , marc de Champagne (4%), sweet <b>whey</b> powder ( <b>milk</b> ), <b>milk</b> sugar, thickeners (acacia gum, E466), natural food colours (curcumin, copper complexes of chlorophylls), food colours (E171, E172), skimmed <b>milk</b> powder, glucose syrup, emulsifier ( <b>soya</b> lecithin), vanilla extract, natural flavouring (vanilla), vegetable oils (coconut, rapeseed). Made in a factory that processes <b>nuts</b> .
Net Quantity	120g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y